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Prequalified 
Architectural Professional Services 

Expiry Date: March 22, 2024 
 
 

Company Name Contact Name: Contact # Email 

ATA Architect Ryan Lee 905-849-6986 ryan@ataarchitectsinc.com  
Baird Sampson Neuert 
Architects Inc 

Ciara Robertson 
Jon Neuert 

416-363-8877 
x.121 or 132 

crobertson@bsnarchitects.com 
jneuert@bsnarchitects.com 

Bortolotto Design Architect 
Inc 

Tania Bortolotto 416-300-2678 tania@bortolotto.com 

Building Arts Architects Inc Jason Smirnis 416-594-6996 jason@buildingarts.ca 
Etude Architects Inc. Fariba Motamed 416-226-5779 fariba@etudearchitect.com 
G. Bruce Stratton Architects Bruce Stratton 416-351-8145 bruces@strattonarchitects.com 
Gow Hastings Architects Inc. Philip Hastings 416-920-0031 business@gowhastings.com 
Harrison Duong Architects 
Incorporated 

Janet Harrison 416-317-8743 janet@harrisonduong.ca 

Hossack & Associates 
Architects Inc 

Priscilla 
Ladouceur 

905-607-8284 pladouceur@hossackarch.com 

Joseph Lukjaniec, Architect Joseph Lukjaniec 416-861-9882 joseph@lukjaniec.ca 
Kingsland + Architects Inc. Colin Kingsland 416-203-7799 C.Kingsland@kingslandplus.com 
Susan Friedrich Architect Inc. Susan Friedrich 416-588-3740 info@sfarch.ca 
Unit A Architecture Inc. Stewart Adams 416-500-9761 stewart@unita.ca 
WARD99 ARCHITECTS Inc. Hagit Waisman 416-613-5880 hw@ward99architects.com 
Weiss Architecture & 
Urbanism Ltd 

Kevin Weiss 416-651-0928 kevin@weissau.com 

Workshop Architecture Inc. David Colussi 416-901-8055 david@workshopto.ca 
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